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mnolsture,
smooth, glow

Marine Peptan® F collagen .
increases skin moisture level by 12%"*

*Peptan® F was shown to increase skin hydration by 12% after 8 weeks of use, while at the same time 91% of those receiving Peptan® F noticed higher levels of hydration.



Our brand

FA Beauty Elixir® it is an innovative brand that meets the needs of
the most demanding women. It is based on patented, researched,
consciously selected active ingredients of natural origin. We
create high-quality food supplements and nutricosmetics, the
effects of which have been confirmed by clinical trials.

MISSION

We support women in conscious and natural care for health,
appearance and vitality.

VISION

Many years of experience and understanding of the needs of our
customers provide us with an incentive to continuously develop
and search for advanced solutions. A woman is at the heart of our
efforts, and her health is our priority.

OUR BRAND
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What makes us unique?

WE ARE DRIVEN BY PASSION

For more than 18 years, we have been creating supplements to
support health and improve the comfort of life. Human beings
and their needs are at the centre of our efforts, and we therefore
combine only proven ingredients, based on scientific expertise, to
ensure the expected results for our customers.

HIGHEST QUALITY

In the manufacturing process, we use only high-quality, certified
raw materials.

SAFETY

All the supplements in our product range are laboratory tested
and evaluated. We constantly monitor the market and its needs,
which is why we not only create new products but also improve
those that have been already launched.

WHAT MAKES US UNIQUE



beauty
& wellness

Your secret of natural beauty

Beauty Elixir® Caviar Collagen is an exclusive series of products,
which has been created for exceptional and demanding women.
This comprehensive anti-aging treatment contains a formula rich
in natural ingredients, providing hydration and a healthy, youthful-
-looking skin, hair and nails.

Collagen is the most important human protein, accounting for
more than 30% of all proteins, and in the case of the dermis it is
as much as 70%. It is by far the most important structural protein
responsible for building skin, hair, nails, tendons, joint cartilage
and blood vessels.

Available flavours

PINACOLADA
FRUIT PUNCH

NATURAL




Beauty that comes from within

Caviar Collagen

POWDER

healthy hair, skin and nails

moisturizes & hydrates

speeds up skin regeneration

oil balance and water control

POdeoE

nourishes skin and body cells

Key ingredients

FISH COLLAGEN PEPTAN® F
HYALURONIC ACID

CAVIAR EXTRACT

BIOTIN

Product composition

ACTIVE INGREDIENT

Fish collagen Peptan® F
Acerola fruit extract
of which vitamin C
Vitamin C
Hyaluronic acid
Zinc
Caviar extract
Vitamin B6
Selenium
Biotin

*NRV - Nutrient Reference Values

9G

6500 mg
230 mg
57,5 mg
150 mg
100 mg

10 mg

5mg
1,4 mg
110 pg
100 pg

270 G POWDER
(30 DAYS OF USE)

NRV*

(72% NRV)
(187,5% NRV)

(100% NRV)
(100% NRV)

(200% NRV)
(200% NRV)
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Beauty that comes from within

Caviar Collagen

POWDER (SACHETS)

What makes Caviar Collagen so special?

PATENTED PEPTAN®F COLLAGEN

Innovative forms of marine collagen Peptan® F are characterised

by almost 90% bioavailability and high content of all major amino
acids - therefore it provides effective action and real benefits in

the fight against imperfections and improving skin hydration.

UNIQUE FORMULA

Each portion of the nutricosmetic contains as many as 6500 mg
of patented collagen protein Peptan® F and a number of valuable
components (caviar extract, hyaluronic acid, acerola and wild rose
fruit extracts, vitamins C and Bé, biotin, zinc and selenium) which
provide effective anti-ageing treatment.

CONVENIENT FORMAT

The powdered form of Beauty Elixir® Caviar Collagen facilitates its
systematic intake in the amount your body requires. Caviar
Collagen is also available in sachets, which allows you to take it
with you, wherever you want to, without worrying about having
enough storage space in your handbag.

Product composition

ACTIVE INGREDIENT

Fish collagen Peptan® F
Acerola fruit extract
of which vitamin C
Vitamin C
Hyaluronic acid
Zinc
Caviar extract
Vitamin B6
Selenium
Biotin

*NRV - Nutrient Reference Values

9G

6500 mg
230 mg
57,5 mg
150 mg
100 mg

10 mg

5mg
1,4 mg
110 pg
100 pg

20 SACHETS
(20 DAYS OF USE)

NRV*

(72% NRV)
(187,5% NRV)

(100% NRV)
(100% NRV)

(200% NRV)
(200% NRV)
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Beauty that comes from within

Caviar Collagen

POWDER PURE

Slow down the clock

Improper nutrition, stress, constant rush, progressive aging
process, hormonal changes, excessive fatigue, environmental
pollution - all this affects your skin, the condition of which
deteriorates over time. Stop the time and choose FA Beauty
Elixir® Caviar Collagen PURE.

Natural support

Beauty Elixir® Caviar Collagen PURE is based exclusively on natural
ingredients and is completely free of additives including. Flavors,
colors, sweeteners or preservatives. Thus prepared formula guaran-
tees multidimensional support for your skin and will help counteract
any imperfections, among others. prevents the formation of
wrinkles, reduces excessive drying of the skin and supports its
proper hydration, stimulates natural production of collagen, enables
the maintenance of healthy hair and nails, and protects cells from
the adverse effects of oxidative stress.

Product composition

ACTIVE INGREDIENT

Fish collagen Peptan® F
Acerola fruit extract
of which vitamin C
Vitamin C
Hyaluronic acid
Zinc
Caviar extract
Vitamin B6
Selenium
Biotin

*NRV - Nutrient Reference Values

7G

6500 mg
230 mg
57,5 mg
150 mg
100 mg

10 mg

5mg
1,4 mg
110 pg
100 pg

210 G POWDER
(30 DAYS OF USE)

NRV*

(72% NRV)
(187,5% NRV)

(100% NRV)
(100% NRV)

(200% NRV)
(200% NRV)
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Beauty that comes from within

Caviar Collagen

SHOT

Elixir of Youth

As we age, the body’s natural production of collagen decreases.

It is its deficiency that contributes to the loss of firmness and
elasticity of the skin on the face and the formation of wrinkles.
Beauty Elixir® Caviar Collagen effectively corrects and delays the
signs of the aging process. The unique, rich formula contains an
innovative combination of Peptan® F fish collagen peptides,
hyaluronic acid, biotin and vitamin C, ensuring the youthful
appearance of your skin as well as strengthening your hair and nails.

Beauty closed in a bottle

Beauty Elixir® Shot has the most easily bioavailable liquid form
of collagen. It promotes skin revitalisation and skin renewal from
within. Hydrolysed collagen rebuilds the skin’s support fibres
while reducing the depth and the amount of wrinkles. It is the
quintessence of youth, contained in a liquid form that is
convenient to dispense.

=
—3
3

Product composition

ACTIVE INGREDIENT

Fish collagen Peptan® F
Vitamin C

Hyaluronic acid

Acerola fruit extract
Rosehip fruit extract
Caviar extract

Vitamin B6

Selenium

Biotin

*NRV - Nutrient Reference Values

AVIAR COLL

60ML

6500 mg
100 mg
50 mg
50 mg
50 mg
5mg

1,4 mg
55 g
50 pg

12 AMPOULES
(12 DAYS OF USE)

NRV*

(125% NRV)

(100% NRV)

(100% NRV)
(100% NRV)
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scientifically proven
efficacy of Peptan® F

0 increase

9 /O skin density?
0 increase

. /O skin hydration®

/ 9 )
0 increase
. /O skin elasticity?
2 6 O/ reduction in the
O number of micro-furrows?

3 1 O/ reduction of
O  collagen fragmentation?

Pepton

 Clinical Study, 2012. “Visualisation and Assessment versus Placebo of the Effect In Vivo of the Oral Intake of Hydrolysed Collagen on Skin Properties. Investigational Products: Rousselot Peptan F versus Maltodextrine PYC,

Cosderma, France, 2012.
2 Clinical study 2008 — AOO654 — 51, Dermscan, France.
S Jérome Asserin 2015. The effect of oral collagen peptide supplementation on skin moisture and the dermal collagen network: evidence from an ex vivo model and randomized, placebo-controlled clinical trials. JCD.
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A new generation supplement

During the autumn/winter and winter/spring seasons, we should
take special care of our immune system. Among the many immune
boosters available on the market, it is often difficult to choose the
one that will perform best. Take advantage of the most effective
solution when it comes to bioavailability - innovative liposomal
technology.

Liposomal technology

This technology is characterised by a targeted action - the
liposome delivers the appropriate concentration to the target site,
protecting the substances it contains, during transport. This ensures
the 100% utilisation of the ingredients contained in the product
and the maximum enjoyment of the supplementation benefits.

@ vegan @ no fillers
@ sugar free no preservatives @ gluten free




Liposomal technology

'mmuno

@ protection against degrading agents
high bioavailability of transported substances

gentle on your digestive system
easy-to-use sachets

the highest quality and bioavailability

OISINA®

Key ingredients

VITAMIN C
VITAMIN D

TURMERIC
SEA BUCKTHORN OIL
ZINC

PIPERINE

Product composition

ACTIVE INGREDIENT

Vitamin C

Turmeric rhizome extract (Curcuma longa L.)
(93% curcumin)

Sea buckthorn oil (Hippophae rhamnoides L.)
(omega-3 (alpha linolenic acid))

Black pepper extract (Piper nigrum L.)
(98% piperine)

Zinc

Vitamin D (cholecalciferol)

*NRV - Nutrient Reference Values

30 SACHETS
(30 DAYS OF USE)

5G

NRV*

1000 mg (1250% NRV)

250 mg
(233 mg)

250 mg
(75 mg)

1,05 mg
(1 mg)

5mg (50% NRV)
50 pg (2000 V) (1000% NRV)

HEALTH & IMMUNITY
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new generation
Immune booster supplement

100% Natural

LIPOSOMAL
TECH NOLOGY

e superior bioavailability
ELIXIR

liposomal technology

VITAMIN C VITAMIN [ [ )
TURMERIC SEA BUCKTHORN ZINC
food supplement 30 x 5 g p a rI I Ia' el I ‘ a q l | a | v



vitality
& balance

Femininity is our strength

Each woman is different - we differ in temperament, appearance,
lifestyle, taste - and unique at the same time. What we all have in
common is the desire to maintain healthy and radiant skin, strong
hair and nails, and enjoy full vitality. However, the female body
has fluctuating needs throughout the month. With women and
their unique and changing needs in mind, FA BEAUTY ELIXIR® has
created an innovative supplement - FEMALE SUPPORT.

Supplementation of tomorrow

This unique supplement can be described as “tailored” to a
woman'’s needs - because we need different support during
menstruation and a different one on the remaining days. A daily
serving contains as many as 47 active ingredients, enclosed in
several capsules and pills - thanks to the comprehensive effect,
there is no need to reach for additional products.

VITALITY & BALANCE . 15



Feel the power of femininity

Female Support

©
@é

multivitamin & mineral complex
hormonal regulation
5 immune & digestive support

healthy hair, skin and nails




Feel the power of femininity

Female Support

SILVER SACHETS

A daily serving of the supplement contains - depending on the day
of the menstrual cycle - 5 or 6 pills and capsules, provided in sealed
sachets. On a day-to-day basis, they help to replenish vitamin and
mineral deficiencies, maintain normal cholesterol levels, maintain
proper body weight, support the proper functioning of the brain,
heart, liver, nervous system, and assist the body’s detoxification and
its restoration processes. The silver sachets contain active substances
that regulate the proper functioning of the female body and
support its needs, including the nutritional requirements.

Product composition

ACTIVE INGREDIENT

Vitamin-mineral complex
Potassium
Chloride
Calcium
Vitamin C
Magnesium
Vitamin E
Iron
Niacin
Zinc
Pantothenic acid
Vitamin Bé
Vitamin B2
Vitamin B1
Silicon
Manganese
Copper
Vitamin A
Folic acid
lodine
Chromium
Molybdenum
Biotin
Vitamin K
Vitamin B12
Selenium
Vitamin D
Plant complex
Milk thistle seeds extract
of which 80% sylimarin
Red clover extract
of which 8% isoflavones
Fenugreek seeds extract
Fennel seeds extract
Common hop cones extract
Epilobium parviflorum herb extract
Dioscorea villosa root extract

Fish oil
of which eicosapentaenoic acid (EPA)
of which docosahexaenoic acid (DHA)
Conjugated linoleic acid CLA 80%
of which CLA
L-ornithine hydrochloride
Soy lecithin
of which 35% phosphatidylcholine
L-methionine
L-glutathione
Inositol
Lycopene
Lutein

*NRV - Nutrient Reference Values

1 SILVER SACHET

320 mg
319 mg
220 mg
98 mg

75 mg

61 mg a-TE
7 mg

20 mg NE
15 mg

10 mg
57 mg
3,7 mg
3,5mg

2 mg

1,8 mg
0,5 mg
700 pg RE
200 pg
150 ug
60 ug

50 g

30 pg

30 pg

25 g

21 ug

10 ug

124 mg
99,2 mg
100 mg
8 mg
50 mg
50 mg
50 mg
25 mg
25 mg

1000 mg
180 mg
120 mg
500 mg
400 mg
100 mg
71,5 mg

25 mg
30 mg
25 mg
15 mg
0,3 mg
0,25 mg

30 SACHETS
(30 DAYS OF USE)

(16% NRV,
(40% NRV,

)
)
)
(123% NRV)
(20% NRV)
(508% NRV)
(50% NRV)
125% NRV)
)

167% NRV)
407% NRV)
264% NRV)
318% NRV)

(90% NRV)
(50% NRV)
(88% NRV)
(100% NRV)
(100% NRV)
(150% NRV)
(100% NRV)
(60% NRV)
(40% NRV)
(1000% NRV)
(38% NRV)
(200% NRV)
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Feel the power of femininity

Female Support

PINK SACHETS

An additional capsule - designed for “those days” - supports the
reduction of accumulated water and the feeling of puffiness. Choose
“tailored” supplementation, which changes with the needs of the
female body. There is no need to invest in multiple supplements and
to select them yourself according to the changes that occur during
the menstrual cycle - we have done it for you. The pink sachets are
recommended during menstruation - they contain additional
ingredients to counteract the discomfort associated with the menstrual
cycle and the range of associated changes occurring in the body.

Product composition

ACTIVE INGREDIENT 1 PINK SACHET
Vitamin-mineral complex
Potassium 320 mg
Chloride 319 mg
Calcium 220 mg
Vitamin C 178 mg
Magnesium 75 mg
Vitamin E 61 mg a-TE
Iron 20 mg
Niacin 20 mg NE
Zinc 15 mg
Pantothenic acid 10 mg
Vitamin B6 6,9 mg
Vitamin B2 3,7 mg
Vitamin B1 3,5mg
Silicon 2 mg
Manganese 1,8 mg
Copper 0,5 mg
Vitamin A 800 pg RE
Folic acid 600 ug
lodine 150 pg
Chromium 60 ug
Molybdenum 50 ug
Biotin 30 ug
Vitamin K 30 ug
Vitamin B12 27 ug
Selenium 21 ug
Vitamin D 10 ug
Plant complex
Dandelion root extract 200 mg
Uve ursi root extract 200 mg
Milk thistle seeds extract 124 mg
of which 80% sylimarin 99,2 mg
Red clover extract 100 mg
of which 8% isoflavones 8 mg
Guarana seeds extract 83,5 mg
of which 22% caffeine 18,4 mg
Nettle root extract 83,5 mg
Buchu leaves powder 66,5 mg
Fenugreek seeds extract 50 mg
Fennel seeds extract 50 mg
Common hop cones extract 50 mg
Epilobium parviflorum herb extract 25 mg
Dioscorea villosa root extract 25 mg
Fish oil 1000 mg
of which eicosapentaenoic acid (EPA) 180 mg
of which docosahexaenoic acid (DHA) 120 mg
Conjugated linoleic acid CLA 80% 500 mg
of which CLA 400 mg
L-ornithine hydrochloride 100 mg
Soy lecithin 71,5 mg
of which 35% phosphatidylcholine 25 mg
L-methionine 30 mg
L-glutathione 25 mg
Inositol 15 mg
Lycopene 0,3 mg
Lutein 0,25 mg

*NRV - Nutrient Reference Values

30 SACHETS
(30 DAYS OF USE)

)
)
(223% NRV)

(20% NRV)
(508% NRV)
(143% NRV)
(125% NRV)
(150% NRV)
(167% NRV)
(493% NRV)
(264% NRV)
(318% NRV)

(90% NRV
(50% NRV,
(100% NRV,
(300% NRV.
(100% NRV
(
(

100% NRV.
(60% NRV,
(40% NRV,
(1080% NRV.
(38% NRV,
(200% NRV;
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Caviar Collagen

Immuno POWDER (SACHETS)
sachet outer-box on pallet sachet outer-box on pallet
30x5¢g 33 1584 20x9 g 12 1188

Female Support Caviar Collagen

POWDER
sachet outer-box on pallet powder outer-box on pallet
30 6 528 270¢g 12 864

Caviar Collagen Caviar Collagen

POWDER PURE SHOT
powder outer-box on pallet ampoule outer-box on pallet
210g 12 864 12x60 ml 8 1092

PRODUCT SPECIFICATION 20
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BEAUTY

ELIXIR

www.beauty-elixir.com

your_beauty_elixir

I3 your.beauty.elixir

A= WE SET THE STANDARDS
AR ()THERS FOLLOW US

Engineered nutrition

Fitness Authority® Sp. z 0.0.

ul. Konna 40, 80-174 Otomin, Poland
www.fanutrition.eu

?epton - Peptan is a registered trademark of Rousselot.

The materials and information contained in this catalogue do not constitute an offer within the meaning of the provision of art. 66 § 1 of the Act of 23th April 1964 Civil Code ("Civil Code”), and are presented for information
purposes only. The qualitative and quantitative composition of the products presented in the catalogue may change. The catalogue constitutes an invitation to conclude a sales agreement in accordance with art. 71 of the Civil Code



